

Papetarie

I.D.: 90463237

Data publicarii	05.12.23	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 840,41 RON - 840,41 RON

Descriere: CUTTER18MET CUTTER 18MM SINA METALICA 4 5,200 BUC 3.14 RON 12.56 88008245C HARTIE COPIATOR A4 80G/MP PLANO SPEED 5 TOPURI/C 1 1,292 CUT 88.79 RON 88.79 88043188 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 80G/MP MIX INTENS 5X20COLI/TO 1 139 TOP 17.82 RON 17.82 DR40T RIGLA 40CM PLASTIC TRANSPARENT 4 75 BUC 1.44 RON 5.76 RP-R53500L2 CAPSATOR 25COLI 24/6&26/6 METALIC BOWFIN ALBASTR 3 283 BUC 20.94 RON 62.82 LV09284 PERFORATOR 30COLI METALIC 103 LEVIATAN 3 26 BUC 21 RON 63 MF4610 DECAPSATOR 3 7,774 BUC 2.13 RON 6.39 GR-12-W-EP CALCULATOR CASIO BIROU 12 DIGITS GR-12-W-EP 2 126 BUC 62.8 RON 125.6 FIN190LUXASET10 DOSAR SINA CARTON ALB 10BUC/SET 2 1,535 SET 7.42 RON 14.84 MF0737N TUS NEGRU 30ML 1 6,836 BUC 1.8 RON 1.8 MF0737A TUS ALBASTRU 30ML 1 10,990 BUC 1.8 RON 1.8 CF259X-EMS TONER ECHIV. CF259X PT. HP [H971] 1 6 BUC 88.33 RON 439.23
